Relatério Geral - COMPLETO - 70 KM - Masculino - MASTER Al

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

5
16
6
13

11

14

VOLTA DA FUMACA 2017

Nome
ADENILSON ROMARES DA SILVA
RAFAEL CARDOSO E SILVA
EVERTON DE SOUZA CARNEIRO
JULIO ADRIANO PIRES
IGOR MACIEL MACHADO
FERNANDO APARECIDO FRANCISCO
JOZIMAR PEIXOTO
FABIANO FERREIRA DO CARMO
LAERCIO DA SILVA REZENDE JUNIOR

Relatério emitido em 22/10/2017 as 14:09:10

(%)
x

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

31
33
31
32
34
33
33
34
31

Faixa CI.Fx.

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

Equipe
SEVEN RACING
ESTRELA DE MINAS RACING
SEVEN RACING/ACM
AVULSO
AVULSO
ACM
GILMOTOBIKE
UAI SURICATO/ TRAIL BIKERS

Tempo
03:26:46
03:39:40
03:46:08
03:51:15
04:18:42
04:22:38
04:26:45
04:40:17
04:41:28

Pagina:

Liquido
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04:41:28



